NAME

ABBEY, CHARLES W
ADAMS, GEORGE HARTWELL
HORTON, EDWARD L
KOSS, JEROME A

LEWIS, GARRETT O
MARSHALL, CARL B
MCKNIGHT, MATT D
MOFFITT, GEORGE S
PARIS, WILLIAM A
ARZATE, JOE F
ATCHISON, JAMES MITCHELL
FINEGAN, THOMAS P JR
GRANT, JAMES R
HOOKS, RODNEY J
MOTT, THOMAS D
PORTER, DAVID L

RICH, DOUGLAS P
SCHAFFER, JAMES B
SMITH, ARTHUR E
STEELE, KENT D
ROUSEK, CHARLES S
HEATH, JOHN J
JACKSON, ROY R
STERN, AUDRA R JR
BROOKS, OTHA D
BRINSON, CHRIS A
BUBELL, VITO
CICHELLO, WAYNE J
CLARK, JOSEPH D JR
COLLINS, JAMES F
DAVIS, WILLIAM WESLEY
ELDRIDGE, STEVEN L
ERNST, LESLIE J Ill
GARDIPEE, STEPHEN E
GELSOMIN, JAMES V
GREENLEE, STEVEN JOSEPH
HABDAS, RUSSELL F
HAIRSTON, ERIC B
HITCH, JACK E

KNIGHT, WALTER J Il
MARSH, ROGER A
SANTORO, ALFRED E
SCHONERT, ALBERT C
SCOHY, RUSSELL B
SCOTT, ROGER LEE
SHUMAN, FREDERICK D
SMALLWOOD, THOMAS H
STEVER, JAMES MITCHELL
WILLIAMSON, DONALD
WORTMANN, DUNCAN W

AIR CAVALRY TROOP, 11TH ACR
TROOP ROSTER
1 NOVEMBER 1969

RANK
MAJ
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CPT
CPT
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CPT
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CPT
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wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1

NAME

EICHMANN, JACK A
ACUNA, ALBERT
PILLOW, ROBERT |
UTZ, RALPH E
BENTLEY, DONALD L
EDGE, RAYMOND A
GREEMON, TONY B
LISTERUD, WILLIAM H
MCELHANEY, DAVID C
PLANK, GARY L

PORT, ROLLIE A
VINSON, WYLIE R
TURNER, JAMES R
LEACH, DAVID
APHOLZ, WILLIAM J
BERRY, LAWRENCE J
COLLINS, EUGENE
COOK, EDWARD M
GARCIA, RICHARD T
HUDSON, SWANSON N
KNOCHE, TIMOTHY R
PETERSON, WALTER L
REINICK, HAROLD R
RUIZ, LARRY D
TARVER, JIMMY D
UELAND, JOHN A
WALTERS, STEPHEN R
ADAMS, SAMUEL E
AUGUSTINE, WALLACE
BROCKMAN, CARL E
CAMPBELL, KENNETH J
CARDWELL, RICHARD J
CONTI, CARMINE
CORNELIUS, ADRIAN A
CURRENT, MARK A
DEMASKE, WILLIAM B
ERICSON, ROBERT T
EXNER, LOUIS A

GILL, MICHAEL B
GODEK, JOHN S
GRAHAM, WILLIAM D
GRICE, EARNEST M
HOBBIE, WILLIAM L
HOLLY, JOHN D
HUERBIN, DANIEL E
JACKSON, ANTHONY L
MARTINEZ-DIAZ, AURRLIO
MULLINS, DANIEL C
RATLIFF, DENNIS W
SINGLETARY, DAVID G

RANK
1SG
PSG
SFC
PSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
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NAME
SOUTHWELL, DONALD F I
STARK, JOSEPH W

STINSON, WILLIAM SHERRIL

TAYLOR, ROBERT E
TIGHE, MICHAEL G
WAMBLES, JAMES H
WATSON, JOHN E
VAUGHT, RONALD D
YORK, JAMES T

ALB, ROBERT F
ASHLEY, THOMAS A
BARNER, BARRY L
BARNETT, GEORGE R
BAYLOR, CORNELL
BECKENHAUPT, JAMES T
BELL, DAVID W
BESAW, HARRY A JR
BOCK, DANIEL J
BOOKER, PATRICK L
BORG, JOHN C
BORKOSKI, FRANK E
BOUTTE, PAUL E
BRANDON, MORRIS A
BROCK, ALFRED O
BURK, WESLEY C
BUSTIN, LOREN D
CAMPBELL, BILLY L
CLARK, TIMOTHY L
CRIST, MARK S
CULLINANE, ROBERT C
DONOVAN, HOWARD J
DEPIZZO, GARY L
DUENAS, JOSEPH O
DUNBAR, MICHAEL E
EICHELBERGER, RALPH C
FARLEY, ROGER J
FEARY, BENJAMIN J
FOSTER, WILLIE
FRAZIER, EDWARD
FRYE, DANIEL R
FULLER, JAMES L
GALLOWAY, RAY JR
GREEN, JAMES P
GREEN, JOHN R
GUNTER, WAYNE
HALL, WILLIAM C
HARPER, ARTHUR J
HARRIS, LEO Z JR
HAYNES, VINCEN C
HEEREN, MICHAEL L

AIR CAVALRY TROOP, 11TH ACR

TROOP ROSTER
1 NOVEMBER 1969

RANK
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
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SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4

NAME

HENDERSON, WILLIAM J
HOFF, DON J

HOWARD, LONNIE C
HUNT, CHARLES B
JAMES, CECIL E
JAMISON, JACK E
JOHNSON, ROBERT
JOHNSON, TERRY L
KARNER, JOSEPH M
KIRK, KARL J

LAMBDIN, ROBERT E
LAMKIN, RODGER J
LEATHERWOOD, JAMES D
LEVEQUE, JAMES E
LEVERETT, JUNIUS A
LOUNSBERRY, RALPH E
LYLE, JAY O
MASSENGIL, PHILLIP W
MCLAUGHLIN, KEVIN F
MOFFETT, MARSHALL W
MEYERS, GARY R
MILLER, JACK P
MILOVITCH, DENNIS J
MONTGOMERY, JUNE C
MONTGOMERY, JOHN S
MORSE, GEORGE M
MOSBY, TERRY C
MUELLER, DANIEL T
MURPHY, JAMES D
OPP, TERRY B
OGNIBENE, MARTIN J
PACELEY, JOSEPH M
PANARESE, JOHN
PONTE, JOHN P Il
RAFFAELLI, DENNIS C
RAY, KENNETH G
REICHLEY, DAVID A
RODRIGUES, FRANK J Il
SCHOLZ, RODNEY W
SHANNON, RICKY T
SINDAB, SAMUEL D JR
SINCLAIR, ROBERT C
SMITH, RODNEY G
STEPHENS, BRUCE J
TELESCO, SAMUEL E
THOMAS, WILLIAM P
THORNSBERRY, ADRON
WARNER, GORDON A
WEBB, WILLIE J
WILSON, STEVEN WAYNE
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RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
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SP4
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SP4
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SP4
SP4
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SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4



NAME

WHEAT, THERON E
WHITE, ALFRED J
WHITE, JACK C
WILLIAMS, ARTHUR
VANDERGRIFT, CHARLES B
YOUNG, MICHAEL D
ZIESER, DUANE D
AUSTIN, JACKIE D
BRACKINS, ROTHIE JR
GRABOWSKI, WALTER M
KRUEGER, ALBERT P
MCLAMB, DANNY L
MORGAN, SAMUEL G
MURRY, STEVEN E
RYBACKI, HENRY J
SHAW, FELTON E
VONELLA, DENNIS L
WALSH, COURTNEY J
WHITE, DONALD T
WOJTOWICZ, RICHARD
HUSSMAN, JACK L

AIR CAVALRY TROOP, 11TH ACR
TROOP ROSTER
1 NOVEMBER 1969
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SP4
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SP4
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